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輸送人員・旅客運輸収入

■年度別輸送人員の推移

■年度別旅客運輸収入の推移

■1日の駅別乗降人員

京 王 線
駅　　　　　名 2006年度 2005年度
新 宿
初 台
幡 ヶ 谷
笹 韶

代 田 橋
明 大 前
（井の頭線乗換）
下 高 井 戸
桜 上 水
上 北 沢
八 幡 山
芦 花 公 園
千 歳 烏 山
仙 川
つ つ じ ヶ 丘
柴 崎
国 領
布 田
調 布
西 調 布
飛 田 給
武 蔵 野 台
多 磨 霊 園
東 府 中
府 中 競 馬 正 門 前
府 中
分 倍 河 原
中 河 原
聖 蹟 桜 ヶ 丘
百 草 園
高 幡 不 動
多 摩 動 物 公 園
南 平
平 山 城 址 公 園
長 沼
北 野
京 王 八 王 子
京 王 片 倉
山 田

726,653
52,292
29,425
79,279
20,745
41,572

（169,458）
44,938
35,930
15,012
38,082
12,965
73,540
69,268
44,178
17,019
35,522
14,983
110,723
15,293
21,120
24,707
11,158
19,009
3,396
86,654
78,963
26,141
65,707
7,727
55,798
7,844
11,100
8,821
4,612
21,771
59,365
4,034
4,220

719,946 
50,101 
30,379 
77,835 
21,098 
40,995 

（168,929）
45,420 
35,744 
15,662 
36,611 
12,482 
72,470 
67,958 
44,348 
17,092 
35,086 
14,916 
109,956 
15,635 
20,888 
24,206 
11,537 
18,638 
3,877 
84,601 
77,556 
26,024 
65,697 
7,933 
54,021 
9,258 
11,067 
8,873 
4,721 
21,469 
59,676
3,936 
4,069  

（単位：人）
駅　　　　　名 2006年度 2005年度
め じ ろ 台
狭 間
高 尾
高 尾 山 口
京 王 多 摩 川
京 王 稲 田 堤
京王よみうりランド
稲 城
若 葉 台
京 王 永 山
京王多摩センター
京 王 堀 之 内
南 大 沢
多 摩 境
橋 本

18,333
6,082
26,505
7,410
15,768
44,187
10,100
19,642
17,994
44,204
79,825
26,934
52,992
15,565
84,043

18,569 
5,806 
26,677 
7,423 
16,160 
42,591 
10,505 
18,679 
16,254 
43,866 
79,033 
26,251 
51,585 
14,602 
82,555 

井の頭線
駅　　　　　名 2006年度 2005年度
渋 谷
神 泉
駒 場 東 大 前
池 ノ 上
下 北 沢
新 代 田
東 松 原
明 大 前
（ 京 王 線 乗 換 ）
永 福 町
西 永 福
浜 田 山
高 井 戸
富 士 見 ヶ 丘
久 我 山
三 鷹 台
井 の 頭 公 園
吉 祥 寺

339,860
9,980
38,110
10,219
127,832
8,501
19,849
25,300

（169,458）
30,127
18,077
28,084
39,867
13,805
37,579
22,142
5,267
144,344

334,374 
9,582 
37,606 
9,997 
126,961 
8,551 
19,379 
25,051 

（168,929）
29,779 
18,381 
27,117 
38,848 
13,979 
36,873 
22,165 
5,487 
143,122 

両 線 計 3,388,093 3,349,586


